
B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

50

!tem. 19 '6-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS -continued.
VOTE No. 105—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Nelson Road District—continued.
Dove River Foot-bridge ... Waimea
East Road (extension) ... Takaka
East Eoad (long cutting to Pohara) „
Fairhall to Tadmor ... Waimea
Ferntown Eiver protective works... Collingwood
Glencoe to Eameka Creek ... Takaka
Graham Valley ... Waimea
Handcoek's to Wainui ... Takaka
Hope Valley Bridge (repairs) .... Waimea
Horse Terrace to Hunter's ... Inangahua
Jeffries Eoad ... Collingwood
Karaka Eoad (West Wanganui) ... „
Karamea to Mud-flat ... . Buller
Karamea North Beach .,,. ,,
Karamea Overflow Bridge ... „
Lewis Flat Eiver protection ... Takaka
Lines Bridge ... Waimea
Long Plains Bridge ... Takaka
Lower Kaituna Eoad ... Collingwood
Mangles Eiver Bridge (Murchison Inangahua

to Hunter's)
Mangles Valley ... ,,
Matakitaki Bridge and approaches „
Matakitaki to Maruia Saddle ,,. ,,
Mokihinui to Little Wanganui ... Buller
Mokihinui to Ngakawau ... ,,
Motueka Bridge (Richmond to Waimea

Collingwood)
Motueka River protection ... „
Motueka Valley (£1 for £1)
Motupiko to Rainy River ... „
Motupiko (Upper) extension ... „
Mount Campbell Track ... „
Newton River Bridge (Belgrove- Inangahua

Westport-Reefton Road)
i Norris's Gully to Stewart's ... Waimea

Oparara Bridge ... Buller
Oparara Settlement to Beach Road ,,
Pigeon Valley Bridge (£1 for £1) Waimea
Pohara to Awaroa .. Takaka
Pohara to Wainui ... ,,
Pretty Bridge Valley ... Waimea
Quail Valley ... ,,
Sherry Valley ... ,,
Sherry Valley (Upper) ... ,,

i Silverstream Bridge ... Collingwood
Slippery Creek to Sherry Valley ... Waimea
Slips Road ... Inangahua
Sparrow's Plain ... Takaka
Stanley Brook to Woodstock ... Waimea
Tadmor to Hope Junction via Manu ,,
Tadmor to Sherry .. „
Takaka to Collingwood (inlandroad) Takaka and

Collingwood
Takaka Main Road ... Takaka
Tutaki ... Inangahua

i Wainui to Awaroa ... Takaka
Wakefield to Dovedale ... Waimea
Wangapeka River Bridge ... „
West Road to Long Ford ... Takaka

i Addison's Road Bridges ... Buller

£ £

1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347

50
200
250
100
300
100
250

50
79

100
50

150
200
160
350

50
100
150
100
350

1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353

200
150
250
750
200
150

1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359

150
52

200
200
50

200

1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377

100
200
200
250
150
250
200
200
97

200
220
200
105
100
150
300
150
254

1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384

150
137
100
100
200
150
300


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

