Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	,		1906–7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	£	£;
ŀ	VOTE No. 105—continued.		2	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1000	Nelson Road District—continued.	-		
1328	Dove River Foot-bridge	Waimea	50	
1329	East Road (extension)	Takaka	$\begin{bmatrix} 200 \\ 250 \end{bmatrix}$	
$1330 \\ 1331$	East Road (long cutting to Pohara) Fairhall to Tadmor	Waimea	100	
1332	Ferntown River protective works	Collingwood	300	
1333	Glencoe to Rameka Creek	Takaka	100	
1334	Graham Valley	Waimea	250	
1335	Handcock's to Wainui	Takaka	50	\$
1336	Hope Valley Bridge (repairs)	Waimea	79	
1337	Horse Terrace to Hunter's	Inangahua	100	
1338	Jeffries Road	Collingwood	50	
1339	Karaka Road (West Wanganui)	,,	150	
1340	Karamea to Mud-flat	Buller	200	
1341	Karamea North Beach	,,	160	
1342	Karamea Overflow Bridge	,,	350	
1343	Lewis Flat River protection	Takaka	5 0	
1344	Lines Bridge	Waimea	100	
1345	Long Plains Bridge	Takaka	150	
1346	Lower Kaituna Road	Collingwood	100	
1347	Mangles River Bridge (Murchison to Hunter's)	Inangahua	. 350	
1348	Mangles Valley	,,	200	
1349	Matakitaki Bridge and approaches	,,	150	
1350	Matakitaki to Maruia Saddle	,,	250	
1351	Mokihinui to Little Wanganui	Buller	750	
1352	Mokihinui to Ngakawau	,,	200	
1353	Motueka Bridge (Richmond to Collingwood)	Waimea	150	!
1354	Motueka River protection	,,	150	
1355	Motueka Valley (£1 for £1)	,,	52	
1356	Motupiko to Rainy River	,,	200	
1357	Motupiko (Upper) extension	,,	200	
1358	Mount Campbell Track	. ,,	50	s 1
1359	Newton River Bridge (Belgrove- Westport-Reefton Road)	Inangahua	200	
1360	Norris's Gully to Stewart's	Waimea	100	
1361	Oparara Bridge	Buller	200	
1362	Oparara Settlement to Beach Road	,,,	200	
1363	Pigeon Valley Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waimea	250	
1364	Pohara to Awaroa	Takaka	150	
1365	Pohara to Wainui	,,,,	250	
1366	Pretty Bridge Valley	Waimea	200	
1367	Quail Valley	"	200	
1368	Sherry Valley	,,	97	
1369	Sherry Valley (Upper)	Callingua ad	200	
1370	Silverstream Bridge	Collingwood	220	
$\begin{array}{c} 1371 \\ 1372 \end{array}$	Slippery Creek to Sherry Valley Slips Road	Waimea Inangahua	200	
1373		Takaka	105 100	
1374	Sparrow's Plain Stanley Brook to Woodstock	Waimea	150	
1375	Tadmor to Hope Junction via Manu		300	
1376	Tadmor to Hope 3 thetion via Manu Tadmor to Sherry	"	150	
1377	Takaka to Collingwood (inland road)	Takaka and Collingwood	254	
1378	Takaka Main Road	Takaka	150	
1378 1379	Tartoki	Inangahua	137	
1380	Wainui to Awaroa	Takaka	100	. •
1381	Wakefield to Dovedale	Waimea	100	
1382	Wangapeka River Bridge		200	
1004		Takaka	150	1
1383	West Road to Long Ford	Lakaka	1 2 31 3	